
                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8781  Mikayla Flyte                 Jr  Ripon                          23:25.8  6:18 
      2    2 8777  Ali Denamur                   So  Ripon                          23:30.6  6:19 
      3    3 8746  Alexandra Maddux              Sr  Hamline                        23:35.6  6:20 
      4    4 8760  Lilly Alberts                 Fr  Harper College                 23:52.1  6:25 
      5    5 8815  Madelyn Adam                  Jr  Viterbo                        24:01.6  6:27 
      6    6 8820  Anya Hirsch                   Jr  Viterbo                        24:04.5  6:28 
      7    7 8821  Brenna McDonough              Jr  Viterbo                        24:05.6  6:28 
      8    8 8852  Kaitlyn Galgon                Sr  Wis.-Platteville               24:21.9  6:33 
      9    9 8825  Vanessa Thomas                Jr  Viterbo                        24:37.0  6:37 
     10   10 8749  Libby Roberdeau               So  Hamline                        24:40.7  6:38 
     11   11 8792  Isabelle Willett              So  Ripon                          24:41.2  6:38 
     12   12 8853  Caitlin Gorge                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               24:44.0  6:39 
     13   13 8779  Grace Engebretson             Jr  Ripon                          24:45.7  6:39 
     14   14 8788  Natalie Pakosz                Jr  Ripon                          24:49.0  6:40 
     15   15 8851  Hannah Fliss                  So  Wis.-Platteville               24:49.2  6:40 
     16   16 8776  Jenny Cortes                  Fr  Ripon                          24:54.7  6:41 
     17   17 8745  Miranda Kerndt                So  Hamline                        25:00.9  6:43 
     18   18 8816  Hannah Butler                 Fr  Viterbo                        25:03.3  6:44 
     19   19 8857  Natalie Kreier                So  Wis.-Platteville               25:09.6  6:45 
     20   20 8787  Angela Mosconi                Fr  Ripon                          25:28.8  6:51 
     21   21 8818  Tori Gerber                   Jr  Viterbo                        25:49.9  6:56 
     22   22 8766  Brianna Ruiz                  Fr  Harper College                 25:55.7  6:58 
     23      8790  Kiki Sherman                  So  Ripon                          25:58.1  6:58 
     24   23 8719  Riley Roman                   So  Dubuque                        25:59.4  6:59 
     25   24 8750  Daniela Sanchez-Castillo      Fr  Hamline                        26:03.0  7:00 
     26   25 8848  Avery Brown                   Fr  Wis.-Platteville               26:08.1  7:01 
     27   26 8859  Addison Morris                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               26:33.0  7:08 
     28   27 8765  Samira Rosenfeld              Fr  Harper College                 26:43.6  7:11 
     29   28 8764  Fiona Metzo                   So  Harper College                 26:45.5  7:11 
     30   29 8743  Aspen Clarksean               So  Hamline                        26:47.4  7:12 
     31   30 8860  Lydia Oakleaf                 Fr  Wis.-Platteville               26:47.7  7:12 
     32   31 8751  Abby Tapajna                  Fr  Hamline                        27:12.5  7:18 
     33   32 8747  Jalisa Mathews                Jr  Hamline                        27:14.4  7:19 
     34   33 8718  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff           Fr  Dubuque                        27:17.9  7:20 
     35      8748  Klaire Petersen               Jr  Hamline                        27:18.1  7:20 
     36      8847  Lindsey Barnes                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               27:24.6  7:22 
     37      8836  Marina Mercado                So  Waubonsee CC                   27:26.6  7:22 
     38      8855  Paige Guttmann                Fr  Wis.-Platteville               27:29.1  7:23 
     39   34 8824  Megan Scheuer                 Jr  Viterbo                        27:38.1  7:25 
     40   35 8721  Katrina Truitt                So  Dubuque                        27:40.3  7:26 
     41      8791  Katie Ubertino                Fr  Ripon                          27:48.4  7:28 
     42      8780  Bridget Finn                  Jr  Ripon                          27:50.6  7:29 
     43      8849  Leah Digmann                  Fr  Wis.-Platteville               27:54.8  7:30 
     44   36 8762  Danielle Giovenco             So  Harper College                 27:55.5  7:30 
     45   37 8713  Taylor Barber                 So  Dubuque                        28:05.1  7:32 
     46      8822  Jerica Mueller                So  Viterbo                        28:05.9  7:33 
     47      8826  Kaitlyn Wrage                 Fr  Viterbo                        28:09.4  7:34 
     48      8817  Bernadette Frisch             Fr  Viterbo                        28:09.5  7:34 
     49      8782  Macy Goldthorpe               Fr  Ripon                          28:11.3  7:34 
     50      8778  Sophia Dubord                 Jr  Ripon                          28:17.4  7:36 
     51   38 8763  Melanie Kehr                  Fr  Harper College                 28:20.2  7:37 
     52   39 8715  Chetna Bhusari                So  Dubuque                        28:39.8  7:42 
     53      8827  Rebecca York                  So  Viterbo                        28:47.3  7:44 
     54      8819  Maria Grater                  So  Viterbo                        28:52.9  7:45 
     55      8786  Natalie McNeely               So  Ripon                          28:54.6  7:46 
     56      8775  Lili Alderson                 Jr  Ripon                          28:54.6  7:46 
     57      8742  Charlotte Adams               Jr  Hamline                        29:11.0  7:50 
     58      8854  Jenna Guddie                  Jr  Wis.-Platteville               29:43.2  7:59 
     59   40 8716  Emma Lundquist                So  Dubuque                        30:02.2  8:04 
     60   41 8720  Lizzie Schwartz               So  Dubuque                        30:21.6  8:09 
     9/24/2022 12:24PM
                                     Weather: Party Cloudy, 60°F
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8823  Madie Olson                   Fr  Viterbo                        30:21.7  8:09 
     62      8723  Jadyn Werner                  So  Dubuque                        31:06.4  8:21 
     63      8789  Maggie Searles                So  Ripon                          31:15.4  8:24 
     64      8835  Payton Heiden                 So  Waubonsee CC                   32:07.8  8:38 
     65   42 8761  Araxi Boghossian              Fr  Harper College                 32:19.0  8:41 
     66   43 8711  Riley Spencer                 Fr  Alverno                        36:37.2  9:50 
     67   44 8710  Tyetanna Rhodes               Fr  Alverno                        43:39.6 11:43 
     68   45 8706  Hailie Eschbach               Fr  Alverno                        44:25.4 11:55 
     69   46 8708  Celestina Hertz               Fr  Alverno                        49:19.9 13:14 
     70   47 8707  Natalie Gregory-Eggleston     Fr  Alverno                        49:40.7 13:20 
     71      8837  Abbigail Placido              Fr  Waubonsee CC                   54:08.1 14:32 
     9/24/2022 12:24PM
                                     Weather: Party Cloudy, 60°F
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       1.    41  Ripon                                      (24:14.5  121:12.3 1:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mikayla Flyte             Jr 23:25.8
       2      2  Ali Denamur               So 23:30.6
       3     11  Isabelle Willett          So 24:41.2
       4     13  Grace Engebretson         Jr 24:45.7
       5     14  Natalie Pakosz            Jr 24:49.0
       6   ( 16) Jenny Cortes              Fr 24:54.7
       7   ( 20) Angela Mosconi            Fr 25:28.8

       2.    45  Viterbo                                    (24:22.4  121:52.0 1:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Madelyn Adam              Jr 24:01.6
       2      6  Anya Hirsch               Jr 24:04.5
       3      7  Brenna McDonough          Jr 24:05.6
       4      9  Vanessa Thomas            Jr 24:37.0
       5     18  Hannah Butler             Fr 25:03.3
       6   ( 21) Tori Gerber               Jr 25:49.9
       7   ( 34) Megan Scheuer             Jr 27:38.1

       3.    79  Wis.-Platteville                           (25:02.6  125:12.8 1:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kaitlyn Galgon            Sr 24:21.9
       2     12  Caitlin Gorge             Fr 24:44.0
       3     15  Hannah Fliss              So 24:49.2
       4     19  Natalie Kreier            So 25:09.6
       5     25  Avery Brown               Fr 26:08.1
       6   ( 26) Addison Morris            Fr 26:33.0
       7   ( 30) Lydia Oakleaf             Fr 26:47.7

       4.    83  Hamline                                    (25:13.6  126:07.6 3:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alexandra Maddux          Sr 23:35.6
       2     10  Libby Roberdeau           So 24:40.7
       3     17  Miranda Kerndt            So 25:00.9
       4     24  Daniela Sanchez-Castillo  Fr 26:03.0
       5     29  Aspen Clarksean           So 26:47.4
       6   ( 31) Abby Tapajna              Fr 27:12.5
       7   ( 32) Jalisa Mathews            Jr 27:14.4

       5.   117  Harper College                             (26:14.5  131:12.4 4:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lilly Alberts             Fr 23:52.1
       2     22  Brianna Ruiz              Fr 25:55.7
       3     27  Samira Rosenfeld          Fr 26:43.6
       4     28  Fiona Metzo               So 26:45.5
       5     36  Danielle Giovenco         So 27:55.5
       6   ( 38) Melanie Kehr              Fr 28:20.2
       7   ( 42) Araxi Boghossian          Fr 32:19.0

       6.   167  Dubuque                                    (27:32.5  137:42.5 2:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Riley Roman               So 25:59.4
       2     33  Katelyn Pfaltzgraff       Fr 27:17.9
       3     35  Katrina Truitt            So 27:40.3
       4     37  Taylor Barber             So 28:05.1
       5     39  Chetna Bhusari            So 28:39.8
       6   ( 40) Emma Lundquist            So 30:02.2
       7   ( 41) Lizzie Schwartz           So 30:21.6
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       7.   225  Alverno                                    (44:44.6  223:42.813:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Riley Spencer             Fr 36:37.2
       2     44  Tyetanna Rhodes           Fr 43:39.6
       3     45  Hailie Eschbach           Fr 44:25.4
       4     46  Celestina Hertz           Fr 49:19.9
       5     47  Natalie Gregory-Eggleston Fr 49:40.7


